STATE OF MARYLAND
Reveancs by Agency, Souror and Foed
For The: Fiseal Year Eauled hene 30, 199

Ageocy mnd Source of Revenses

Debl Service Fodert]
Fond Fans

HUMAN RESOURCES
Depirtrment of Hroman Resoaress:
Offioe of te Seartey:
Relmbemenens md Grees From the Federe] Govermet
Reimbursemens Froz Other Than the Federl Governmen
03 S Agencies - -
Revatving Aceoants

Toud

[mmlmsnmnﬂm

b wd iz Fron the Federal
Reimbarsements From Oty Thin e Federel Goverment
0 State Agencies
Reimursenen: From Stxte Ageocies

Totd

Conrzriy Serv N
Reimirrserens end Geamts From the Federal Governnent
Reimbarsemenss From Other Than the Federsl Gomernmen
mat State Ageneics
Reimbursements From St Agencies

Totd

o

Openations Otfice:
Reimbursements end Gras From the Feder Gomernment
Reimbursezments From (ther Than the Federnd Gowettatentt

a0d Stte Agencies
. Toul

3IBEN

00
»

3366

REXT3/3

45,9
12283473

Mlm
1409

11515351

3450080

AN

st
25

35,506,603

L0160

092,604

1ar

052,604

(L4 PRy

16712357

LA

16155

12,5520

i!,NIJID

B e

IR0

LR B

SINNAATRA




